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Attachment 1-Site Plan
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SCALE: 1" = 60'

CH REALTY PARTNERS LLC - HWY 395

PROJECT INFORMATION SCHEME 10

12.21.2023

GROSS SITE AREA 29.49 AC
NET SITE AREA 28.61 AC
NET FAR
MAX FAR
ZONE:
SETBACKS(BLDG):

STREET FRONT BLDG. SETBACK
SIDE BLDG. SETBACK
REAR SETBACK

TOTAL BUILDING AREA
FOOTPRINT
WAREHOUSE
OFFICE
MEZZANINE
OFFICE

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED (9" x 18)
WAREHOUSE @ 20 + 0.40/1,000
OFFICE @ 3.33/1,000

TRAILER REQUIREMENT
1/DOCK HI DOOR

PARKING PROVIDED (9" x 18')
STANDARD
VAN ADA
ADA
EVCS ADA
EVCS VAN
EV
CLEAN AIR

TRAILER SPACES PROVIDED

LANDSCAPE REQUIRED
PROVIDED

1,284,765 SF
1,246,211 SF

52.6%
100.0%

BUSINESS PARK

655,439 SF

650,439 SF

639,439
11,000

5,000

310
256
54

60

377
349
4
12
1

1
21
10

74

10.0% 128,476 SF

15.3%

190,772 SF
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