

A CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN SCALE: 1" = 60'

Attachment 1-Site Plan

PROJECT INFORMATION SCHEME 10			12.21.2023
GROSS SITE AREA	29.49 AC	1,284,765	SF
NET SITE AREA	28.61 AC	1,246,211	SF
NET FAR		52.6%	
MAX FAR		100.0%	
		BUSINESS PARK	
SETBACKS(BLD		251	
	STREET FRONT BLDG. SETBACK	25' 0'	
	SIDE BLDG. SETBACK	0' 0'	
	REAR SETBACK	U	
TOTAL BUILDING AREA		655,439	SF
FOOTPRINT		650,439	
	WAREHOUSE	639,439	
	OFFICE	11,000	
MEZZANI		,	
	OFFICE	5,000	
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED (9' x 18')		310	
WAREHOUSE @ 20 + 0.40/1,000		256	
OFFICE @ 3.33/1,000		54	
TRAILER R	EQUIREMENT		
	1/DOCK HI DOOR	60	
PARKING PROVIDED (9' x 18')		377	
STANDARD		349	
VAN ADA		4	
ADA		12	
EVCS ADA		1	
EVCS VAN		1	
EV		21	
CLEAN AIR		10	
TRAILER SPACES PROVIDED		74	
LANDSCA	APE REQUIRED	10.0%	128,476 SF
	PROVIDED	15.3%	190,772 SF



P R O J E C T SCHEME 10 SITE PLAN





HERDMAN ARCHITECTURE + DESIGN 16201 Scientific Way Irvine, CA 92618 www.Herdman-ad.com 714.389.2800 info@Herdman-ad.com

> A21-2334 12.21.2023

